Slutresultat Trolling-km 2008

1 Dyp 70801
2 Bladh 53853
3 Hassellund 50770
4 AWD Trolling 48828
5 Wickstrom 46565
6 Hajen 41832
7 73.0rna 41458
8 Gone fishing 34436
9 x-itdata 32569
10 SimDan Trolling 31566
11 Dragan 27014
12 Hilti 23940
13 Fisket.com 23060
14 K2 22923
15 Arnesson 21981
16 Fager 20474
17 Lersten 19658
18 Braten 19583
19 Modén 19491
20 Saawe 15042
21 Gaddskagg 11685
22 Svarta Péarlan 8927

23 Nordkap 5089

24 Tolita 3465

25 Tvalkopp 2586

26 Nisseby 1854

Storst Gadda: Team Vikstrom (gluggen) 11303gr
Storst Gos:  Team Hajen 4480 Gr
Trollingtavling 1, 14/6 -08, Fryken

Team Poang

1. Wikstrom Gluggen 19680 p Storst Gadda:

2. Hassellund 19530p  Wikstrom Gluggen 7180gr
Storst Gos:

3. Dyp 18040p  Hajen 4480gr

4. 73:0rna 15420 p

5. Hajen 14960 p Storst Oring:

6. Lersten 14580 p

7. AWD Trolling 13570 p

8. Dragan 11070 p

9. Whiskey 10930 p

10. Braten 8560 p

11. SimDan Trolling 7780 p
12. Fisket.com 6040 p



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

K2

Saawe
X-itdata
Tvélkopp
Tolita

Hilti
Nisseby
CoCo
Nordkap
Gone fishing
Fager
Modén
Larsson

R Ercon
Bladh (kapt.

kolja)

28.

Svarta Parlan

5800 p
2880 p
1730 p
1630 p
1515 p
1280 p
1275 p
1125 p
1090 p
740p
480 p
op
Op
Op
Op

Op

Trollingtavling 2, 19/7 -08, Fryken
Team

1. Dyp
2. Hassellund

3. Wikstrém Gluggen
. X-itdata

27

Hajen

. Hilti
. SimDan Trolling

Dragan

. 73:0rna

. Fisket.com

. R Ercon

. AWD Trolling
. Gaddskagg
. K2

. Saawe

. Arnesson

. Frojd

. Palm

. Gone fishing
. CoCo

. Fager

. Nordkap

. Lersten

. Nisseby

. Larsson

. Whiskey

. Bladh (kapt.

kolja)

28.
29.
30.

Tvéalkopp
Tolita

Gula Faran

Poang
24860 p
22902 p
18898 p
17552 p
17413 p
17404 p
11456 p
11073 p
10756 p
8896 p
8114 p
7740 p
7344 p
6872 p
6512 p
6248 p
4627 p
4311 p
4162 p
3870 p
3769 p
2236 p
1523 p
579p
Op

op

Op

Op
Op
Op

Storst Gadda:
Wikstrom Gluggen 11303gr
Storst Gos:

Storst Oring:



Trollingtavling 3, 16/8 -08, Fryken

Team Poang

1. Bladh (kapt. kolja) 26042 p Storst Gadda:
2. AWD Trolling 23008p  Storst Gos:
3. Gone fishing 16880 p L
4.73:0rma 12538p  StorstOring:
5. K2 9752 p

6. Hajen 9459 p

7. Arnesson 8407 p

8. Hassellund 8338 p

9. Fisket.com 8124 p

10. X-itdata 6995 p

11. Hilti 4842 p

12. Gaddskagg 3300 p

13. Svarta Parlan 2857 p

14. Nordkap 1763 p

15. Braten 1722 p

oo 10

17. Dyp 633 p

18. SimDan Trolling Op

19. Nisseby Op

20. Tolita Op

Trollingtavling 4, 6/9 -08, Fryken
Team Poang

1. Dyp 27901 p Storst Gadda:
2. Gone fishing 13163p  StOrstGos:
3. Modén 12479 p .

4. SimDan Trolling 11977 p Storst Oring:
5. Bladh (kapt. kolja) 9361 p

6. Braten 9301 p

7. Fager 8987 p

8. 73:orna 8205 p

9. Arnesson 7326 p

10. Hajen 6944 p

11. AWD Trolling 5139 p

12. Hassellund 4190 p

13. Saawe 3940 p

14. Lersten 3555 p

15. Dragan 3132 p

16. Tolita 1950 p

17. K2 1442 p

18. Hilti 720p

19. X-itdata Op

20. Wikstrom 0p

Gluggen
Trollingtavling 5, 11/10 -08, Fryken
Team Poang

1. Bladh (kapt. kolja) 18450 p Storst Gadda:
2. Dyp 15652 p Storst Gos:
3. 73:0rna 13500 p N

4. AWD Troling ~ 12250p  Storstoring:

5. SimDan Trolling 8133 p
6. X-itdata 8022 p



7. Wikstrém
Gluggen

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Fager

Modén

K2

Svarta Pérlan
Spritzer
Dragan
Saawe
Hajen

Gone fishing
Fisket.com
Hilti
Arnesson
Gaddskagg
Tvalkopp
Hassellund

Bréten

7987 p

7718 p
7012 p
6299 p
6070 p
5940 p
4871p
4590 p
4490 p

4393 p
2815 p
1694 p
1545p
1041 p
956 p
861 p
Op



